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' For Seller Amount 35 Lakhs | 66 H 1 1 359

Sold by : SELLER - GOKULANANDA MAKUR - BALIARA & SUB STOCKIST - MAA SHITALA LOTTERY - BORIA
Cons.Prize Amount for Winner ¥ 1000)/- ror Sellerz 500/-4 4 359 (All Remaining Serial & Series 0f 1¢ Prize No.)

LIVE

STREAMING

NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

EAR

GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES

1st Prize
Amount for
Winner

CRORE

2ndTPRETTITA 02085 26148 42987 44306 59095 }
e PN F Tl 60793 60875 66309 75493 82828
(Bra TRREFIA 0452 1701 3946 4324 4952
e . seller T 50/ 4960 5177 6618 6788 7473 )
e

Ach \TTRELTTA 0083 0344 2478 4104 5098
prize MEMIULARE SN 5800 6415 7286 7620 8014

b orawTiMe: 1PM | BPM ¢
Seller Prize  DEAR SEAGULL FRIDAY WEEKLY LOTTERY

Amount
Draw Date : 24.01.2025| Ticket No : 95D 18787 8
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TDS 2% Applicabée on Seder Price Amcurd [Section £MG) httpsiiwww.youtube.com/@nagalandlotteriesdrawlive Rl
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0233 1211 2320
0269 1338 2397
0296 1371 2583
0318 1456 2636
0353 1559 2664
0376 1737 2753
0863 2017 2796
0869 2041 2883
0919 2202 2911
1027 2272 3032

4861 5750
4907 6031
5002 6192
5027 6267
5124 6536
5136 6560
5215 6603
5290 6652
5322 6913
5601 6919

7744
7764
7795
8010
8128
8222
8248
8299
8517
8523

8553
8738
8940
9097
9177
9541
9632
9735
9742
9857
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